
AVAILABLE OPTIONS

FEATURES

5702-DC	 Supports 7 - 20 lbs (3.2 - 9.1 kg) per monitor

•	 Extremely flexible positioning of dual flat panel monitors.

•	 Ease-of-use encourages users to work with their dual monitors 
ergonomically.

•	 Rotate dual monitors for portrait or landscape viewing.

•	 Stylish desk mount design compliments any office environment.

•	 Cable management reduces workplace clutter.

•	 The flexible arms extend 10" vertically and 18" horizontally.

FINISHES

FLAT WHITE  |  color code: 248

SILVER  |  color code: 124

VISTA BLACK  |  color code: 104

The Dual EVO® monitor arm 
utilizes our award-winning EVO® 
monitor mount in a dual monitor 
desk mount application. The 
monitor arms provide intuitive 
function and dual monitor 
rotation for easy, ergonomic 
viewing of both screens.
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Max
height
20.4"

(51.8 cm)

10.0"
(25.4 cm)

4.9"
(12.4 cm)

2.4"
(6.0 cm)

9.2"
(23.4 cm)

4.0"
(10.2 cm)

2.0"
(5.1 cm)

6.8"
(17.3 cm)

32.4"
(82.3 cm)

Max
vertical
 range
10.4"

(26.4 cm)

1.8"
(4.6 cm)

Desk 
thickness
up to 2.0"
(5.1 cm)
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